AXIS ALEXANDRIA

Site plan - Level 1
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Total (sqm)

Mezzanine office (sqm)

Ground office (sqm)

Warehouse (sqm)

1,377

182

50

1,145

Unit 4

1,637

204

86

1,347

Unit5

1,485

199

57

1,229

Unit 6

1,180

147

51

982

Unit7

1,173

147

51

975

Unit 8

1,103

186

36

881

Unit 9

7,955
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